## 21<sup>st</sup> Annual Student Scholarship Breakfast Sponsorship Opportunities

S	Sponsorship & Payment InformaPremier Platinum LevelPlatinum Level -\$5,000Gold Level -\$2,500Silver Level -\$1,000				
	Total Amount Due: \$				
	<b>Business Information</b>				
Name (As you would like to be listed)	:				
Contact:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip Code:			
Phone:		Fax:			
Email					
Check Credit Card Invoice	Payment Information				
Card#:					
Expiration Date:		Security Code:			
Cardholders Name:					
Signature:					
Shoreline Community College FOUND TION					
Please fax or email completed form to Alysen Laakso at email: alaakso@shoreline.edu fax: 206-546-4630					
Shoreline Community College Foundation					
Shoreline Community College is committed to nondiscrimination. To request disability accommodation, contact Services for Students with Disabilities at least ten days in advance (206-546-4545, 206-546-4520 TTY, ssd@shoreline.edu).					

## 21<sup>st</sup> Annual Student Scholarship Breakfast Sponsorship Opportunities

## **Sponsorships**

The Shoreline Community College Foundation hosts the Annual Student Scholarship Breakfast each November. This event raises crucial dollars for student scholarships and emergency financial assistance for students in need. It is attended by 300 business and community leaders and campus and neighborhood friends. Our goal is \$100,000 this year. Please show your support and be recognized as a leader in the community for supporting students in need and our Shoreline Community College Foundation.

## **Sponsorship Details**

Benefits	Silver (\$1,000)	Gold (\$2,500)	Platinum (\$5,000)	Premier Platinum (\$10,000)
Tickets to the Breakfast	2 tickets	One table	Two tables	Three tables
Ad in program	quarter page ad	half page ad	full page ad	2 page ad
Name/Company Signage on Table	٠	•	٠	•
Recognized as Sponsor with name & logo in event program	•	•	•	•
Recognized as Sponsor with color slide on large screen at event	•	•	•	•
Thanked as Sponsor from stage by Foundation Executive Director & Emcee, Jim Dever of King 5 TV	٠	•	•	•
Recognized as Sponsor with name & logo on Foundation website for one year	•	•	٠	•
Name & logo printed in College Winter/Spring Community Report with article	g •	•	•	•
Social Media Recognition on college Faceboo & Twitter as sponsor	ok	٠	٠	•
Full page recognition in College Winter/Sprin Community Report to 68,000 addresses	g	•	•	•
Tour of the campus & lunch for 2 with the College President & the Foundation Executiv Director & Foundation Board President	e			•
Gold Level Sponsor for SIFF at Shoreline CC in 2019, including 6 tickets to the Foundatio Opening Night Party	n's			•
Recognized as Premier Platinum Sponsor for 1 year with Name & Logo on Banner displaye Breakfast, Scholarship Awards Ceremony, Fa Convocation, Spring Day-of-Learning, Quarte Campus Updates & CommUnity Connections	ed at III rly			•